OVERVIEW
The Patented CAN-BRAC Universal is the latest in our customer proven line
of CAN-BRAC signal brackets. The CAN-BRAC Universal is made of primary
grade aluminum alloy designed for maximum strength, corrosion resistance,
and ductility. The CAN-BRAC Universal installs on a mast-arm or pole up to
a 96” in diameter, by using two stainless steel cables that act in unison to
provide a secondary safety.
Designed for easy installation, the signal hub assembly detaches from the

CANADA: (905) 670-3444
US/TOLL FREE: 1-844-668-6848
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CUL-348VN CAN-BRAC Universal Signal, 3 Section (48” Cable) Nipple Nut
CUL-448VN CAN-BRAC Universal Signal, 4 Section (48” Cable) Nipple Nut
CUL-548VN CAN-BRAC Universal Signal, 5 Section (48” Cable) Nipple Nut
CUL-396VN CAN-BRAC Universal Signal, 3 Section (96” Cable) Nipple Nut
CUL-496VN CAN-BRAC Universal Signal, 4 Section (96” Cable) Nipple Nut
CUL-596VN CAN-BRAC Universal Signal, 5 Section (96” Cable) Nipple Nut
CUl-048V Hub Only  48” Cable
CUl-096VN Hub Only 96” Cable
CBL-300VN CAN-BRAC Band 3 Section Vertical Nipple
CBL-400VN CAN-BRAC Band 4 Section Vertical Nipple